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OP INTEGRALE SSM (0404058A)
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Torneo OP INTEGRALE SSM 0404058A

Luogo MILANO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 25-11-2004 - 28-11-2004

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri MOLINARI GIANFRANCO - 

Partecipanti 32

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

13 1N Arboscelli Gregorio      ITA LOM MI 1894 0 0 1944 M 104982

26 1N Bettini Massimo          ITA LOM MB 1688 0 0 1962 M 117532

4 CM Bisignano Giuseppe       ITA LOM MI 1965 0 0 1949 M 812358 101746

20 NC Capuzzimati Fausto       ITA PIE TO 1419 0 0 1961 M 110472

3 1N Carbone Lorenzo          ITA LOM MI 1908 0 0 1946 M 809829 101425

5 1N Ciciotti Augusto         ITA LOM MI 1925 0 0 1965 M 101749

28 NC D'Imperio Luigino        ITA LOM MI 1404 0 0 1971 M 120514

2 CM Damia Angelo             ITA LOM MI 2118 0 0 1985 M 812668 100703

7 1N De Santis MassimilianoITA LOM MI 1961 0 0 1965 M 815187 102497

27 1N Di Marco Ruggero         ITA LOM MI 1805 0 0 1970 M 118516

8 3N Fantina Carla            ITA LOM MI 1512 0 0 1942 F 102501

6 2N Florio Italo             ITA LOM PV 1460 0 0 1922 M 102217

21 2N Idili Leonardo           ITA LOM MI 1715 0 0 1947 M 111088

9 2N Loi Alberto              ITA LOM MI 1619 0 0 1964 M 102551

32 NC Marrocco Edoardo         ITA LOM MI 1428 0 0 1983 M 124064

1 IM Martinez Rolly                  PHI 2360 0 0 1970 M 5201446

31 NC Massari Filippo          ITA LOM MI 1428 0 0 1982 M 122742

12 1N Milan Paolo              ITA LOM MI 1928 0 0 1965 M 818798 104442

29 3N Nastasi Maurizio         ITA LOM MI 1520 0 0 1959 M 120517

19 2N Nepi Ezio                ITA LOM MI 1652 0 0 1972 M 110055

11 2N Paganin Matteo           ITA LOM MI 1624 0 0 1982 M 104012

24 CM Pelizzola Danilo         ITA PIE NO 2066 0 0 1967 M 814407 113923

15 CM Poletto Daniele          ITA LOM MI 1823 0 0 1962 M 105741

22 2N Prati Alessandro         ITA EMI PC 1787 0 0 1965 M 111274

17 2N Ripepi Antonino          ITA LOM MI 1769 0 0 1983 M 109149

14 1N Rizzo Gaetano            ITA SIC CT 1835 0 0 1977 M 105217

18 1N Sabatelli Angelo         ITA PUG BA 1789 0 0 1977 M 109366

25 2N Salmoiraghi Angelo       ITA LOM MI 1757 0 0 1983 M 113956

16 2N Travaglini Renzo         ITA LOM MI 1736 0 0 1957 M 108159

10 2N Vigliaroli Matteo Luigi  ITA EST EE 1457 0 0 1958 M 102879

23 1N Vittadini Attilio        ITA LOM MI 1790 0 0 1943 M 113571

30 3N Vujic Dragan             ITA LOM CR 1518 0 0 1972 M 121186
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

13 1N Arboscelli Gregorio      ITA 1894 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1944 M 104982

26 1N Bettini Massimo          ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1962 M 117532

20 NC Capuzzimati Fausto       ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1961 M 110472

5 1N Ciciotti Augusto         ITA 1925 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1965 M 101749

28 NC D'Imperio Luigino        ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1971 M 120514

27 1N Di Marco Ruggero         ITA 1805 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1970 M 118516

8 3N Fantina Carla            ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1942 F 102501

6 2N Florio Italo             ITA 1460 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1922 M 102217

21 2N Idili Leonardo           ITA 1715 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1947 M 111088

9 2N Loi Alberto              ITA 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1964 M 102551

32 NC Marrocco Edoardo         ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1983 M 124064

31 NC Massari Filippo          ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1982 M 122742

29 3N Nastasi Maurizio         ITA 1520 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1959 M 120517

19 2N Nepi Ezio                ITA 1652 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1972 M 110055

11 2N Paganin Matteo           ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1982 M 104012

15 CM Poletto Daniele          ITA 1823 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1962 M 105741

22 2N Prati Alessandro         ITA 1787 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1965 M 111274

17 2N Ripepi Antonino          ITA 1769 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1983 M 109149

14 1N Rizzo Gaetano            ITA 1835 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1977 M 105217

18 1N Sabatelli Angelo         ITA 1789 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1977 M 109366

25 2N Salmoiraghi Angelo       ITA 1757 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1983 M 113956

16 2N Travaglini Renzo         ITA 1736 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1957 M 108159

10 2N Vigliaroli Matteo Luigi  ITA 1457 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1958 M 102879

23 1N Vittadini Attilio        ITA 1790 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1943 M 113571

30 3N Vujic Dragan             ITA 1518 0 0.00 0.00 0 87 0 1972 M 121186
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